R
MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS GmbH
C C R  R E T R A K T O R  S Y S T E M
C C R  R E T R A C T O R  S Y S T E M
C C R  R É T R A C T E U R  S Y S T E M
C C R  R E T R A C T O R  S Y S T E M
- Cervical retraction system
- Titanium color-coded, radiolucent

CCR/CLR handle for blades, cannulated with Luer-Lock, with black PPSU-handle
item no.
343-3120LL *
CCR/ CLR Tiefenmeßstab, natur
CCR/CLR depth gauge instrument, natural
item no.
343-3125 *
HANDLES
ELCON THE INSTRUMENT SPECIALIST CCR 3
343
R
099-939_0725
CCR-Valve 4-zahnig grün
CCR-blade green with 4 theeth
width depth item no.
19 25 343-3110-25T
19 30 343-3110-30T
19 35 343-3110-35T
19 40 343-3110-40T
19 45 343-3110-45T
19 50 343-3110-50T
19 55 343-3110-55T
19 60 343-3110-60T
19 65 343-3110-65T
19 70 343-3110-70T
19 75 343-3110-75T
CCR RETRAKTOR
CCR RETRACTOR
BLADES
Alle Valven aus Titanium, röntgendurchlässig mit Side-load-Mechanismus
all blades out of Titanium, radiolucent, with side-load-mechanism
CCR-Valve 4-zahnig grün
CCR-blade green with 4 theeth
width depth item no.
19 25 343-3111-25T
19 30 343-3111-30T
19 35 343-3111-35T
19 40 343-3111-40T
19 45 343-3111-45T
19 50 343-3111-50T
19 55 343-3111-55T
19 60 343-3111-60T
19 65 343-3111-65T
19 70 343-3111-70T
19 75 343-3111-75T
CCR - Valve, 8-zahnig lateral
CCR - Valve, 8-teeth lateral
width depth item no.
24 25 343-3115-25T
24 30 343-3115-30T *
24 35 343-3115-35T *
24 40 343-3115-40T *
24 45 343-3115-45T *
24 50 343-3115-50T *
24 55 343-3115-55T *
24 60 343-3115-60T *
24 65 343-3115-65T *
24 70 343-3115-70T *
24 75 343-3115-75T
CCR Valve, 5-zahnig medial
CCR Valve, 5 teeth, medial
width depth item no.
24 25 343-3116-25T
24 30 343-3116-30T *
24 35 343-3116-35T *
24 40 343-3116-40T *
24 45 343-3116-45T *
24 50 343-3116-50T *
24 55 343-3116-55T *
24 60 343-3116-60T *
24 65 343-3116-65T *
24 70 343-3116-70T *
24 75 343-3116-75T
CCR Valve, stumpf, longitudinal
CCR Valve, blunt longitudinal
width depth item no.
24 25 343-3117-25T
24 30 343-3117-30T
24 35 343-3117-35T *
24 40 343-3117-40T *
24 45 343-3117-45T *
24 50 343-3117-50T *
24 55 343-3117-55T *
24 60 343-3117-60T *
24 65 343-3117-65T *
24 70 343-3117-70T *
24 75 343-3117-75T *
CCR 4 ELCON A PROFESSIONAL SURGICAL INSTRUMENT
343
R
099-939-0725